KIRTLINGTON GOLF CLUB RESTAURANT MENU

BREAKFAST — AVAILABLE ALL DAY

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
SAUSAGE, BACON, FRIED EGG, SAUTEED
MUSHROOMS, GRILLED TOMATO, FRIED BREAD
AND BEANS

MINI BREAKFAST
CRISPY BACON WITH 2 FRIED OR SCRAMBLED EGGS
ON ToAST

SINGLE / DOUBLE BREAKFAST BAP
CHOICE OF CRISPY BACON, PORK SAUSAGE, FRIED
EGG, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

FRENCH TOAST

FRENCH TOAST WITH BACON AND
MAPLE SYRUP

BEANS ON TOAST

SMOKED SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGG
ON TOAST

TOAST WITH BUTTER & PRESERVES

CLASSIC SANDWICHES/BAGUETTES
SERVED WITH CRISPS & SA.LAD, ADD CHIPS 70P

CHEESE & RED ONION CHUTNEY
HAM & MUSTARD
TUNA & SWEETCORN MAYO
SAUSAGE & RED ONION

DELUX SANDWICH/BAGUETTE
SERVED WITH SALAD & CRISP, ADD CHIPS 70P

BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY SAUCE

CLUB SANDWICH
CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO

SMOKED SALMON, DILL. MAYONNAISE,
CAPERS AND BLACK PEPPER

TUNA MELT

HUNTERS CHICKEN
CHICKEN, BACON, MELTED CHEESE AND BBQ
SAUCE

PRAWN MARIE ROSE
MAINS
CHICKEN GOUJONS, CHIPS AND PEAS
VEGETABLE LASAGNE AND SALAD
ADD CHIPS FOR 70P

CHILLI CON CARNE SERVED WITH
RICE

HAM, DOUBLE EGG AND CHIPS
ScAMPI, CHIPS AND PEAS

PIE OF THE DAY SERVED WITH CHIPS
AND PEAS

MUSHROOM RISOTTO
ADD GARLIC BREAD FOR 70P

£7.95

£5.25

£3.20/3.80

£3.50
£4.50

£2.50
£5.25

£1.50

£4.95

£5.75

£6.95
£5.75

£7.95

£6.95
£8.95
£7.95

£5.95

OMELETTE- SERVED WITH SALAD
ADD CHIPS OR EXTRA FILLING FOR 70P

CHEESE AND TOMATOES
HAM AND MUSHROOM

BACON AND SWEETCORN

LIGHT BITES

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY

BREADED BRIE WITH CRANBERRY
SAUCE
PRAWNS IN LEMON AND DILL MAYO ON
BRIOCHE SERVED WITH SALAD

CHILLI CON CARNE NACHOS &
CHEESE

CHEESE & TOMATO ON TOAST
BREADED CHICKEN GOUJONS

WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

CHICKEN & BACON SALAD

CREAMY PEPPERED MUSHROOMS ON
TOAST

BURGERS IN A BRIOCHE BUN
WITH TOMATO RELISH, CHIPS AND SALAD

HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER
HOMEMADE CHEESE BURGER

HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER WITH
BACON AND CHEESE

CHICKEN BURGER

HUNTERS CHICKEN BURGER
SERVED WITH BACON, CHEESE AND BBQ SAUCE

VEGETARIAN BURGER

|ACKET POTATOES SERVED WITH SALAD

CHILLI
CHEESE AND BEANS
TUNA AND MAYONNAISE

SIDE ORDERS
SMALL CHIPS
LARGE CHIPS
CHEESY CHIPS SMALL/LARGE
SIDE SALAD
GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

£5.75

£3.75
£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£2.50
£5.95

£4.95
£4.95

£7.95
£8.45
£8.95

£7.95
£8.95

£7.95

£5.95

£1.50
£2.25
£2.00/£3.00
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00



KIRTLINGTON GOLF CLUB RESTAURANT MENU

CHILDREN’S MENU

SANDWICH OR Y2 BAGUETTE WITH

CRISPS
FILLED WITH HA.M, CHEESE OR TUNA MAYO

SAUSAGE (1), BEANS & CHIPS
CHICKEN GOUJONS, CHIPS AND PEAS
CHEESE ON TOAST 1 SLICE
BEANS ON TOAST 1 SLICE

DESSERTS
SERVED WITH CREAM OR ONE SCOOP OF ICE
CREAM

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

HOMEMADE PANCAKES
WITH LEMON AND SUGAR, CHOCOLATE SAUCE OR
TOFFEE SAUCE

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
LOCAL SPECIALITY ICE CREAM:
1Scoor
2 SCoOPS
3 Scoors

CAKES & HOMEBAKES
FLAPJACK
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

£2.95

£2.95
£3.50
£1.50
£1.50

£4.50
£3.95

£3.95

£2.95
£3.75
£4.50

£1.50
£1.75

A SELECTION OF DAILY HOME BAKES ARE
AVAILABLE PLEASE ASK THE STAFF FOR TODAY’S

CHOICES

All our food is freshly prepared to order so during
busy times it may take a little longer to receive

your food.

If you require a quick lunch or takeaway you are
welcome to contact us in advance to pre order.

HoT1 DRINKS MENU REG
AMERICANO BLACK COFFEE £1.10
WHITE COFFEE £1.10
CAPPUCCINO £1.45

CAFE LATTE £1.45

CAFE MOCHA £1.50
ESPRESSO £1.30

HoT CHOCOLATE £1.45

DELUX HOT CHOCOLATE
CHOOSE FROM WHIPPED CREAM OR MARSHMALLOWS

SUPER DELUX HOT CHOCOLATE
WirTH WHIPPED CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS

SHOT OF FLAVOUR FOR YOUR COFFEE OR

HoOT CHOCOLATE
CHOOSE FROM HAZELNUT/CARAMEL OR VANILLA

ADD A SHOT OF LIQUEUR TO YOUR COFFEE

OR HOT CHOCOLATE
BRANDY, RUM, BAILEYS, WHISKY, AMARETTO

POT OF ENGLISH TEA
SMALL £1.25/MEDIUM.2.45/LARGE £3.55

SPECIALITY TEAS
CHOICE OF EARL GREY, PEPPERMIN T, CAMOMILE,
LEMON & GINGER.

DECAFFEINATED TEA AND COFFEE ARE AVAILABLE
ON REQUEST.

LARGE
£1.90
£1.90
£2.25
£2.25
£2.30
£2.10
£2.25

£2.75
£3.25

£0.80

£3.00

£1.55

BOOK A TABLE FOR OUR FABULOUS HOME COOKED

SUNDAY ROASTS

LOCALLY SOURCED FROM OUR KIDLINGTON

BUTCHER
OPEN TO NON-MEMBERS

ONE COURSE £8.95
Two COURSES £12.95
THREE COURSES £15.95

PLEASE RING AND BOOK A TABLE FOR SUNDAY

LUNCH ON (01869) 351133

KIRTLINGTON GOLF CLUB,
OXON,
OX5 3]Y
(01869) 351133

WWW.KIRTLINGTONGOLFCLUB.COM



http://www.kirtlingtongolfclub.com/

