KIRTLINGTON GOLF CLUB RESTAURANT MENU

BREAKFAST – AVAILABLE ALL DAY		OMELETTE- SERVED WITH SALAD	CE 75
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£7.95	ADD CHIPS OR EXTRA FILLING FOR 70P	£5.75
SAUSAGE, BACON, FRIED EGG, SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS, GRILLED TOMATO, FRIED BREAD		CHEESE AND TOMATOES	
AND BEANS		HAM AND MUSHROOM	
MINI BREAKFAST	£5.25	BACON AND SWEETCORN	
CRISPY BACON WITH 2 FRIED OR SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST		LIGHT BITES	
SINGLE/DOUBLE BREAKFAST BAP	£3.20/3.80	<u> </u>	
CHOICE OF CRISPY BACON, PORK SAUSAGE, FRIED EGG, SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS		HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY	£3.75
FRENCH TOAST	£ ,3.50	BREADED BRIE WITH CRANBERRY	£4.95
FRENCH TOAST FRENCH TOAST WITH BACON AND	£,3.50 £,4.50	SAUCE PRAWNS IN LEMON AND DILL MAYO ON	
MAPLE SYRUP	£4.50	BRIOCHE SERVED WITH SALAD	£4.95
BEANS ON TOAST	£,2.50	CHILLI CON CARNE NACHOS &	£4.95
SMOKED SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGG	£,5.25	CHEESE	2
ON TOAST	~	CHEESE & TOMATO ON TOAST	£2.50
TOAST WITH BUTTER & PRESERVES	£1.50	Breaded Chicken Goujons	£5.95
CLASSIC SANDWICHES/BAGUETTES	C4 05	WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	
SERVED WITH CRISPS & SALAD, ADD CHIPS 70P	£4.95	CHICKEN & BACON SALAD	£4.95
CHEESE & RED ONION CHUTNEY		CREAMY PEPPERED MUSHROOMS ON TOAST	£4.95
HAM & MUSTARD		10.101	
Tuna & Sweetcorn Mayo		BURGERS IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH TOMATO RELISH, CHIPS AND SALAD	
SAUSAGE & RED ONION		HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER	£ 7.95
DELUX SANDWICH/BAGUETTE	£ 5.75	HOMEMADE CHEESE BURGER	£,8.45
SERVED WITH SALAD & CRISP, ADD CHIPS 70P		HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER WITH	£8.95
BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY SAUCE		BACON AND CHEESE	
CLUB SANDWICH CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO		CHICKEN BURGER	£7.95
SMOKED SALMON, DILL MAYONNAISE, CAPERS AND BLACK PEPPER		HUNTERS CHICKEN BURGER SERVED WITH BACON, CHEESE AND BBQ SAUCE	£8.95
Tuna Melt		Vegetarian Burger	£7.95
Hunters Chicken			2000
CHICKEN, BACON, MELTED CHEESE AND BBQ SAUCE		JACKET POTATOES SERVED WITH SALAD	CE 05
PRAWN MARIE ROSE		CHILLI	£5.95
<u>Mains</u>		CHEESE AND BEANS	
CHICKEN GOUJONS, CHIPS AND PEAS	£6.95	TUNA AND MAYONNAISE	
VEGETABLE LASAGNE AND SALAD ADD CHIPS FOR 70P	£5.75	Side Orders	
CHILLI CON CARNE SERVED WITH	£7.95	SMALL CHIPS	£1.50
RICE	2	LARGE CHIPS	£2.25
HAM, DOUBLE EGG AND CHIPS	£6.95	CHEESY CHIPS SMALL/LARGE	£2.00/£3.00
SCAMPI, CHIPS AND PEAS	£8.95	SIDE SALAD	£1.50
PIE OF THE DAY SERVED WITH CHIPS	£7.95	GARLIC BREAD	£1.50
AND PEAS		GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	£2.00
MUSHROOM RISOTTO ADD GARLIC BREAD FOR 70P	£5.95	GREED WITH CHEESE	₹,2.00

KIRTLINGTON GOLF CLUB RESTAURANT MENU

CHILDREN'S MENU		HOT DRINKS MENU	REG	LARGE
SANDWICH OR 1/2 BAGUETTE WITH	£2.95	AMERICANO BLACK COFFEE	£1.10	£1.90
CRISPS FILLED WITH HAM, CHEESE OR TUNA MAYO		WHITE COFFEE	£1.10	£1.90
SAUSAGE (1), BEANS & CHIPS	<i>£</i> ,2.95	CAPPUCCINO	£1.45	£2.25
CHICKEN GOUJONS, CHIPS AND PEAS	£3.50	CAFÉ LATTE	£1.45	£2.25
CHEESE ON TOAST 1 SLICE	£1.50	CAFÉ MOCHA	£1.50	£2.30
BEANS ON TOAST 1 SLICE	£1.50	ESPRESSO	£1.30	£2.10
_	~	HOT CHOCOLATE	£1.45	£2.25
<u>DESSERTS</u> SERVED WITH CREAM OR ONE SCOOP OF ICE CREAM		DELUX HOT CHOCOLATE CHOOSE FROM WHIPPED CREAM OR MARSH	MALLOWS	£2.75
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£4.50	SUPER DELUX HOT CHOCOLA	£3.25	
HOMEMADE PANCAKES WITH LEMON AND SUGAR, CHOCOLATE SAUCE OR TOFFEE SAUCE	£3.95	WITH WHIPPED CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS		~
		SHOT OF FLAVOUR FOR YOUR COFFEE OR		£0.80
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£3.95	HOT CHOCOLATE CHOOSE FROM HAZELNUT/CARAMEL OR VANILLA		
LOCAL SPECIALITY ICE CREAM:		ADD A SHOT OF LIQUEUR TO YOUR COFFEE OR HOT CHOCOLATE Brandy, Rum, Baileys, Whisky, Amaretto		£3.00
1 SCOOP	£2.95			
2 SCOOPS	£3.75	POT OF ENGLISH TEA		
3 SCOOPS	£4.50	SMALL £1.25/MEDIUM£2.45/LARG	GE £ 3.55	
CAKES & HOMEBAKES		SPECIALITY TEAS CHOICE OF EARL GREY, PEPPERMINT, CAMOMILE,		£1.55
FLAPJACK	£1.50	LEMON & GINGER. DECAFFEINATED TEA AND COFFEE ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.		
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£1.75			

A SELECTION OF DAILY HOME BAKES ARE AVAILABLE PLEASE ASK THE STAFF FOR TODAY'S CHOICES

All our food is freshly prepared to order so during busy times it may take a little longer to receive your food.

If you require a quick lunch or takeaway you are welcome to contact us in advance to pre order.

BOOK A TABLE FOR OUR FABULOUS HOME COOKED SUNDAY ROASTS

LOCALLY SOURCED FROM OUR KIDLINGTON BUTCHER

OPEN TO NON-MEMBERS

ONE COURSE £8.95 Two Courses £12.95 Three Courses £15.95

PLEASE RING AND BOOK A TABLE FOR SUNDAY LUNCH ON (01869) 351133

KIRTLINGTON GOLF CLUB, OXON, OX5 3JY (01869) 351133

WWW.KIRTLINGTONGOLFCLUB.COM